Westlake Christian Academy 2024-25 Activity & Program Fee Schedule



Days	Program	Yearly	Monthly
2 days (M/W or T/Th)	• Before care 7:00 – 8:20 am	\$567	\$63
	• After care 3:10 – 6:00 pm*	\$1,314	\$146
	Combined	\$1,881	\$209
3 days (M/W/F)	• Before care 7:00 – 8:20 am	\$900	\$100
	• After care 3:10 – 6:00 pm*	\$1,998	\$222
	Combined	\$2,880	\$320
5 days (M-F)	• Before care 7:00 – 8:20 am	\$1,467	\$163
	• After care 3:10 – 6:00 pm*	\$3231	\$359
	Combined	\$4,698	\$522
Drop in rates, per day	• Before care 7:00 – 8:20 am	\$11/day	
	• After 3:10 – 6:00 pm**	\$20/day	

SPECIAL COURSE FEES				
Dual Credit Course Fee	Depends upon course; see course catalog			
7-8 Art	\$40			
9-12 Art, half/full credit course	\$40/\$80			
7-8 Orchestra	\$40			
9-12 Orchestra, half/full credit course	\$40/\$80			
Art fees will be billed when student enrolls for classes. Students wishing to obtain college credit in dual credit				
courses must pay the college directly when classes begin.				

BAND					
	Beginning Band	Intermediate Band	Concert Band		
	Annual	Annual	Annual		
WCA student: first child	\$117	\$171	\$225		
WCA student: 2 nd child & beyond	\$90	\$135	\$180		
Homeschool: first child	\$342	\$504	\$850		
Homeschool: 2 nd child & beyond	\$306	\$459	\$780		

SPORTS (Fees include all expenses, including tournament registrations, transportation, and lodging)				
Sport**	WCA Students	Home School***		
JV/Varsity Soccer	\$400 for the season	\$480 for the season		
5-8 Soccer	\$340 for the season	\$400 for the season		
JV/Varsity Volleyball	\$400 for the season	\$480 for the season		
7-8 Volleyball	\$245 for the season	\$300 for the season		
5-6 Volleyball	\$210 for the season	\$250 for the season		
JV/Varsity Basketball	\$475 for the season	\$550 for the season		
7-8 Basketball	\$290 for the season	\$350 for the season		
5-6 Basketball	\$210 for the season	\$250 for the season		
JV/Varsity Cross Country	\$250 for the season	\$305 for the season		
4-8 Cross Country	\$110 for the season	\$150 for the season		
4-8 Track & Field	\$110 for the season	\$150 for the season		

**Visit westlakechristianacademy.org/athletics for sports fee details

***For sports only, homeschool students are exempt from school registration fee.